
Saharsa - Tatanagar Special Fare Holi Special (via Dhanbad)/08854 - Exp - SER 
SHC/Saharsa Junction to TATA/Tatanagar Junction 

16h 0m - 594 km - 11 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SHC Saharsa Junction 13:00 0 1 0 44 43 ECR
2 KGG Khagaria Junction 14:10 14:12 2m 0 1 51 73 39 ECR
3 BGS Begusarai 14:45 14:47 2m 0 1 91 8 42 ECR
4 NBJU New Barauni Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 0 1 105 39 ECR
5 KIUL Kiul Junction 17:35 17:37 2m 0 1 143 67 153 ECR
6 JAJ Jhajha 18:25 18:30 5m 0 1 197 59 138 ECR
7 JSME Jasidih Junction 19:15 19:17 2m 0 1 241 67 260 ER
8 MDP Madhupur Junction 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 270 43 248 ER
9 DHN Dhanbad Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 0 1 390 25 232 ECR
10 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 00:35 00:37 2m 0 2 439 50 241 SER
11 MURI Muri Junction 01:40 01:42 2m 0 2 491 35 251 SER
12 CNI Chandil Junction 03:38 03:40 2m 0 2 559 26 182 SER
13 TATA Tatanagar Junction 05:00 0 2 594 - 159 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (20:30)

May 14 2024 (20:30)

1

1


